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DATE OF ISSUE 

• 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 
~~~~~~~~~-

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO . 

CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

1606 CANNONSBURG ROAD 
ASHLAND, KENTUCKY 41102 

RA TES & CHARGES 

AND 

RULES & REGULATIONS 

FOR FURNISHING 

WATER SERVICE 

AT 

SOUTHEASTERN BOYD COUNTY 
IN 

KENTUCKY 

FILED WITH TllE-----------, 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO 

OF 

KENTUCKY 

~~~~~---,-M~on~ili~/=D-at-e/=Y~ea-r~~~~~-

C.A.NCELLED 

I- -o 

,-'UBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OC T 1 7 2003 



• 

• 

FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED 

P.S.C. KY. NO. --~~-----

ORIGINAL SHEET NO~ . .._! ------

CANCELLING P.S.C . KY. NO ____ _ 

CANNONSB\;"RG WATER DISTRICT ____ SHEET NO.------

RATES AND CHARGES 

5/8" X %"METER 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

1 W' Meter 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

2" and 3" Meters 
First 20,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE __ _.A...,.U~G::""-us.,...T'-'1-">8 ...,,2004'::'-'--------­
MONTHJDA TE/YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE AUQUST 18 2004 

l~UEDBY d=.£~ 
TITLE n~ s: 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBl Tr SERVICE COMMISSION 

Thi CASE NO. = 2100~4~-00~1=59~----+---~C~A~N~C=:.. -~-~- J 
·-· -

- -

$ 

$ 

$ 

14.46 Minimum bill 
5.13 per 1,000 gallons 
4.75 per 1,000 gallons 
4.37 per 1,000 gallons 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 
3.60 per 1,000 gallons 

29.85 Minimum bill 
4.75 per 1, 000 gallons 
4.37 per 1,000 gallons 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 
3.60 per 1,000 gallons 

101.10 Minimum bill 
4.37 per 1,000 gallons 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 

r 3.60 per 1,000 gallons I ------., 

I 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
08/18/2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ BY-----~---~----~---·~·~ 
Executive Director 



• 

• 

P.S.C. KY. NO.----'------

--~O=Rl=G=IN~AL~ __ SHEET NO. _2 _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.-----
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

_____ SHEET NO. ____ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

6" Meter 
First 50,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

12" Meter 
First 100,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ___ ,_.A.=UG,,_,U=S,,...T..,.,18"""2=00=4--=--------
MONTHIDATE/YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE AUGUST 18, 2004.=-~-----

MONTHIDA£' 
ISSUED BY e-<'~IGi:-roREoF ~· 
mu -r res. 

• 

BY AUTIIORITY OF ORDER OF TI-IE PUBLIC SERVICE COM!vflSSION 

IN CASE NO. 2004-00159 DATED ________ _ 

$ 

$ 

232.20 Minimum bill 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 
3.60 per 1,000 gallons 

432.20 Minimum bill 
3.60 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

- I 

1-/--o& 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
08/18/2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By ____________________ _ 
Executive Director 


